European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse H
Championship (C National)

Al Mirfa City, United Arab

ECAHO

Emirates
26 Mar 2021, Colts 2 years old
C

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SARI JUMEIRA 91.25
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
SAEED KHALFAN
OBAID
ALMANSOORI
Breeder:
MOHAMMAD
ABDULHAMID
ABDULLATIF TAHA

2nd Name: A) NABHAN 90.75
Colour: bay
Owner: MUBARAK
SAEED MOHAMED
DALHAM ALHAJERI
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

3rd Name: ROCKET AL 90.75
DAHAB
Colour: grey
Owner: SULAIMAN
ABDULLA MAHROUS
ABDULLA
ALSOOMEHI
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi




4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: SPLENDIDO
MS

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
FADHEL MOHAMED
ALSHAMSI

Breeder: MANDARA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: KANZ
ALSULTAN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMED SAEED
ALI ALMANSOORI
Breeder: SULTAN
KHALFAN HELAL
DELAIMIK
ALMANSOORI

Name: K HALAI
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALED
SAEED ABDULLA
BROUK ALHEMEIRI
Breeder: KHALED
SAEED ABDULLA
BROUK ALHEMEIRI

Name: SEKAB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SARAB
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: THA'ATHA'A
AL HUFAN

Colour: grey

Owner: SORAYT
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: SORAYT
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.63

90.63

90.5

90.25

90.13

19
[ o
18
155

MOVE 19

18.5
18
15.5
19

19
17.5
15.5

19

19
18
15.5
19

18.5

17.5

15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19



9th Name: LAWRENCE 90.13
AL REMAS
Colour: grey
Owner: RABDAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: AL REMAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

10th Name: ADNAN AL 89.75
BIDAYER
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
MOHAMED SAEED
BINFRAISH ALKINDI
Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

11th Name: AZM 89.63

ALDHAWAHI

Colour: grey

Owner: SAEED ALI

KHALFAN SAYYAH
ALYAMMAHI

Breeder: SAEED ALI

KHALFAN SAYYAH
ALYAMMAHI

12th Name: GALI ALREEM 89.5
Colour: grey
Owner: ALI SAEED
ABDULLA SULAYEM
ALFALASI
Breeder: ALI SAEED
ABDULLA SULAYEM
ALFALASI




13th

14th

15th

Name: SAIF
ALNAWSE

Colour: bay
Owner: HAMED
MOHSEN NASSER
MUBARAK
ALHARTHI
Breeder: HAMED
MOHSEN NASSER
MUBARAK AL
HARTHI

Name: SQ DORGHAM
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLA
MOHAMED
DARWISH
ABDALATIF
ALKHOORI

Breeder: ALSAQRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: AL WARD A
Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMED SAEED
ALI ALMANSOORI
Breeder: SAOUD
HUMAID KHALFAN
HUMAID ALNEYADI

Name: LABBAD AL
AALYA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULLA
MOHAMED
ABDULLA AHMED
BINSAYYAR
Breeder: SAMI
MOHAMMAD S
SAAD

89.13

89

89

TYPE 18.5 19

m 18.5 19 18.5 19
17.5 175 17.5 17.5
155 155 15 15.5
18,5 185 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5

17.5

15.5
18



Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE
S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS



Al Mirfa City, United Arab

Emirates

26 Mar 2021, Colts 3 years old

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: A. L. R.
ASEEL

Colour: bay
Owner: YOUSIF
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED

Breeder: YOUSIF

MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED

Name: GHAALI
Colour: grey
Owner: OBAID
SALEH OBAID
BINKHUSAIF
ALSHUWEIHI
Breeder: JULIE
KENNEDY

Name: ENAD
ALBATEEN
Colour: grey

Owner: AL BATEEN
ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: AL BATEEN
ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: MZ NOMAS

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED

MANEA MAJED
MANEA
ALMANSOORI

Breeder: MEZYAD
ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Score Detail
91.88
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5th Name: AL ARYAM 90.38
KARAM
Colour: grey
Owner: ALI
MABKHOUT MAREI
ALI ALKARBI
Breeder: Al Aryam
Arabians

6th Name: RENZO AL 90.38
BIDAYER
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMMED
MATAR HAMED
MUSABBEH AL
NEYADI
Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

7th Name: HARETH AL 90.38
HAWAJER
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED MOHAMED
AL FHAID ALHAJERI
Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

8th Name: TA) ALSEIAR 90.38
Colour: grey
Owner: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD




9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: MANSOUR
ALSALAM

Colour: grey
Owner: ALSALAM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: ALSALAM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: MAAROUF AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: SAEED
AHMED ALHAY
BAYAT ALQUBAISI
Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

Name: JA BAHY
ALJAZEERA

Colour: grey

Owner: MATAR ALI
SAYAH MOHAMED
ALMANSOURI
Breeder: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: AL ARYAM
AALI

Colour: grey

Owner: MATAR
SHELAYWIH MATAR
SAIF ALMANSOORI
Breeder: Al Aryam
Arabians

Name: WARD
ALREEM

Colour: bay

Owner: SALAH OMAR
AWADH SALEM
ALKINDI

Breeder: ALREEM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.38

20

20

89

88.63




0 Name: JAMIL No detailed scorecard available
MONISCIONE
Colour: grey
Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI
Breeder: BUZZI
GIANCARLO
AZIANDA AGRICOLA

0 Name: AL FALLAQ No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
HASSAN AHMED
ABDALLA
Breeder: MARIAM
HASSAN ALI
IBRAHIM
ALSHENASI

Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

M.G. = Medhat Abd ElI Azim Gaber, EG
M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS



Al Mirfa City, United Arab

Emirates

26 Mar 2021, Colts 3 years old

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: E.S. 91.88
RASHEEQ
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHSEN
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN
EMARA
Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID
ALQASSEMI

2nd Name: MAYSAM AL 91.75
HAWAJER
Colour: bay
Owner: ADNAN
ABDULLA
MOHAMED SHABAN
AL SHEHHI
Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

3rd Name: FREYSON 91.5
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: ANDRZE)
WOJTOWICZ

4th Name: AZIZ JUMEIRA 90.88
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMAD
ABDULHAMID
ABDULLATIF TAHA
Breeder:
MOHAMMAD
ABDULHAMID
ABDULLATIF TAHA




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BADI SAMJAD
Colour: grey

Owner: ALMADER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: Samjad
Stud

Name: NSNAAS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULLA
ZAYED SAEED
KHALIFA ALQUBAISI
Breeder: ABDULLA
ZAYED SAEED
KHALIFA ALQUBAISI

Name: E.S. ELIYAH
Colour: grey

Owner: REEH AL
SHAMAL ARABIAN
HORSE STUD
Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID
ALQASSEMI

Name: ZAMAN AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey

Owner: ALKAHEELA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

Name: D KARAMAT
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULLA
NUAAMAN
MOHAMMED OBAID
ALKAABI

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

90.63

90.63

90.25

90.13

20




10th

11th

12th

Name: D A'ALI
Colour: bay

Owner: KHALED
SAEED ABDULLA
BROUK ALHEMEIRI
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: MOHARIB AL
QALAA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: SULTAN
SUHAIL SALEM
ALASUMM
ALMESMARI
Breeder: SULTAN
SUHAIL SALEM
ALASUMM
ALMESMARI

Name: ATS SARAB
Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED ALI
MOHAMMED
ALTAYYARI BANI
EBRAHIM

Breeder: AHMED ALI
MOHAMMED
R.S.ALTAYYARI
BANI EBRAHIM

Name: D HATTASH
Colour: grey

Owner: RABDAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: AL HAJEES AL
KAYAFI

Colour: grey

Owner: ALI SALEM
ALI SALEM BRTAA
ALHAMELI

Breeder: ALI SALEM
ALI SALEM BRTAA
ALHAMELI

20

89.88

89

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available




0 Name: FAKHR
GULFA
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
AYEDH FALEH
HASAN ALQAHTANI
Breeder: GULFA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

0 Name: J.M.H.
NOMAS
Colour: bay
Owner: ALI HAMAD
OBAID ALI
ALKEEBALI
Breeder: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

Judges

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

M.G. = Medhat Abd ElI Azim Gaber, EG
M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Al Mirfa City, United Arab

Emirates

26 Mar 2021, Stallions 4-6 years old

A

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: D SAHER 91.63

Colour: grey

Owner: KHAMEIS
ABDULLA RASHED
HASSAN
ALDHANHANI
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

2nd Name: D MEKNAS 91.13
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHTHAB
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

3rd Name: AL ARYAM 91.13
KHEILAN
Colour: bay
Owner: SULTAN
ABDULLA HASSAN
EISA ALRAEESI
Breeder: Al Aryam
Arabians

4th Name: D YASAL 90.88
Colour: bay
Owner: ALI RASHED
MATAR AL NEYADI
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: HAZEM AL
HAITHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED SALIM
ALSHAHAM ALKINDI
Breeder: HAITHAM
MOHAMED SAEED
BINFRAISH ALKINDI

Name: D MAGNUM
Colour: bay

Owner: AL NOOR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: MAYAS AL
MAYAS

Colour: bay

Owner: AL MAYAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: AL MAYAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: MOKHTAR
ALJAWAD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AHMED
FADHEL MOHAMED
ALSHAMSI

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: SK BANDAR
Colour: grey

Owner: SAEED
SALEM SAEED
AKLOH ALZAABI
Breeder: ABDULAZIZ
IBRAHIM
ABDULAZIZ
ALBARGHASH

90.88

90.75

90.75

90.5

90.38

19

19
19 19 19 19 19 19
18 18 18 18 18.5 18
16 155 155 15.5 15.5 15.5
19 19 19 18.5 19 18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: JA BADER
ALJAZEERA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: OSAMA
ZARIF HAMZA
ELSAYED

Breeder: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: JA KANZ
ALJAZEERA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: ASHGAR
ALSADEEM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ZAINAB
MOHAMED ISMAIL
YOUSEF
ALBALOUSHI
Breeder: MOHAMED
ABDUL JABBAR
MOHAMED ABDUL
JABBAR ALALI

Name: AWS AL
FIRAS

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
KHATEM ABDULLA
KHATEM ALKAABI
Breeder: FIRAS
FUAD A.H. MASHAL

90.25

89.88

89.75

89.75




14th

15th

16th

Name: B BARQ
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI SAEED
ABDULLA SULAYEM
ALFALASI

Breeder: ALI SAEED
ABDULLA SULAYEM
ALFALASI

Name: SULTAN
GULFA

Colour: grey
Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMMED
KHALFAN BIN
SUROOR
ALKHAALDI
Breeder: GULFA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: AL ARYAM
ASIL

Colour: grey
Owner: OBAID
KHALFAN OBAID
KHALFAN SWIKET
ALMAZROUEI
Breeder: Al Aryam
Arabians

Name: MUTASEM AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: ALI
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALZEYOUDI

Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

89.63

89.63

89.38

18.5

185 18,5 185
17.5 18 17.5
155 155 155

19 19.5 195

No detailed scorecard available

18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

18.5 18.5
17 17.5
15 15.5
19 19



Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

M.G. = Medhat Abd EI Azim Gaber, EG
M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS



Al Mirfa City, United Arab
Emirates
26 Mar 2021, Stallions 4-6 years old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: BAHI
JUMERAH

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
ABDULHAMID
ABDULLATIF TAHA
Breeder: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: BURKAN
ALSEIAR

Colour: grey

Owner: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: SHAHWAN AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: DR. GHANEM
MOHAMED OBAID
ALHAJRI

Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

Name: NAMOS AL
HAWAJER

Colour: grey

Owner: SAEED SAIF
SAEED HAMMAD
ALZAABI

Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

Score Detail

91.75 A.A. AH. EF. M.G. R.A. S.T.
TYPE 19.5 19.5 195 195 195 19.5
m 19.5 19.5 195 19 19 195
185 18 18 18 18 185
155 155 15 15 155 16
195 195 19 195 19 195

91.63 A.A. AH. EF. M.G. R.A. S.T.
TYPE 19.5 195 19 195 19 19
m 195 19 195 19 185 19
B&T 18 18 18 18 175 18
- 155 16 15,5 15,5 155 15.5
- 20 20 20 195 195 19.5

91.5
TYPE
B&T 18
LEGS 155 155 155 15.5 15.5 15
MOVE 19 19 19 18.5 19 19
91.25

19

i

195 195 195 195 19 19.5
18.5 18 18 18 18 18.5
16 155 155 15 155 155

19 19 19 19.5 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: AJA
ELDORADO

Colour: grey

Owner: AL GHADEER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: MALCOLM
AND JANE
HICKFORD

Name: AL ABTER
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMED
MOBARAK
MOHAMED JUMAH
HAMMOUDI
Breeder: H. H.
SHEIKHA MARIAM
BINT SULTAN BIN
AHMED ALQASSEMI

Name: BORHAN AL
HAWAJER

Colour: grey

Owner: KHAMEIS
ABDULLA RASHED
HASSAN
ALDHANHANI
Breeder: RASHID
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

Name: MEQDAM
ALKHATEM
Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN
ABDULLA HASSAN
EISA ALRAEESI
Breeder: H.H.
SHEIKHA AMNA
BINT ABDUL AZIZ
BIN HUMAID AL
NUAIMI

91.13

90.88

90.88

90.5

M.G.

R.A. S.T.

19

19
195 195 195 19 19 19
18 185 18.5 18 18 18
15.5 16 16 15.5 15 16
19 19 19 19 19 19

A.A. AH. EF. M.G. R.A. S.T.
19 19 19 18.5 19 19

B/l R

19 19 19 18.5 18.5 19
B&T 18 18 18 17.5 18 18
LEGS 155 155 155 155 16 15.5
MOVE 195 195 195 195 19.5 19

=
O

19 19 19 19 19

=
O

19 19 19 18.5 19
& 18 17.5 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 155 155

MOVE 195 195 195 195 19 19

KBl
923

A.A. A.H. E.F. M.G. R.A. S.T.
19 19 19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19 19 19
18 18 175 17.5 17.5 18.5
15,5 155 16 15.5 155 155

19 19 19.5 195 19.5 19

BLlBil
JEI



9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: AT SHWAF 90.5
Colour: grey

Owner: OMAR

RASHID OBAID

SAEED ALJARWAN

Breeder: AL TAYAR

A.A. A.H. E.F. M.G. R.A. S.T.

19 19 19 19 19 19
195 18.5 19 19 19 18.5

18 18 18 17.5 18 18

ARABIAN HORSE LEGS 155 155 15,5 155 155 15.5
STUbD MOVE 19 195 195 19 19 19
Name: NAJM AL 90.25 A.A. AH. EF. M.G. R.A. S.T.
SHMOKH

Colour: grey 19 19 19 18.5 19 18.5

Owner: AL SHAFI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: ALI RASHED
MATAR AL NEYADI

Bl LI

19 19 19 18.5 19 18.5
B&T 185 17.5 18 18 17.5 18
LEGS 155 155 155 15 155 155
MOVE 19.5 195 19 19 19 19

Name: AL BATRAN 90.13
Colour: grey

Owner: ALKHAYYAL

ARABIAN HORSE

A.A. AH. EF. M.G. R.A. S.T.
19 19 19 19 19 19
19 19 18,5 18.5 18.5 19

B/l K

STUD B&T 18 18 18.5 18 18 18
Breeder: Gerald
Kurtz 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 15 15.5

19 19 19 19 19 18.5

Name: EL RASHEEM 89.63
AL RAHBA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL RAHBA

ARABIAN HORSE

=
O

Ej
U
m
=
O

18.5 19 19 185 185

B&T 18 18 18 175 175 18
STUD

Breeder: H. H. LEGS 155 155 155 15 155 155
SHEIKH ABDULAZIZ Y./ 1s5 185 19 185 185 185

BIN HUMAID BIN
RASHED AL NUAIMI

Name: JODER 89.63
Colour: grey

Owner: AL NARJS

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: MOHAMED

SAEED MOHAMED
SHALBOUD AL

KHAILI

TYPE

oo
4]
-




14th

15th

16th

Name: BATAL AL
KHATEM

Colour: grey

Owner: MANSOUR
KHAMIS SULTAN
SAEED ALKAABI
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

89.5

Name: WASMI AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay
Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMMED
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA
ALMARZOOQI
Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

89.38

Name: RAE'D AL
HAITHAM

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
KHATEM ABDULLA
KHATEM ALKAABI
Breeder: HAITHAM
MOHAMED SAEED
BINFRAISH ALKINDI

89.25

Name: FAM WARD
Colour: chestnut
Owner: OMAR
MOHAMMED ALI
SHULAIK
ALSHEMEILI
Breeder: FEDERICO
JOSE MORALES
JORDAN

A.A.

A.H. E.F.

19

19

19
19 19 19

B&T 18 17.5 175
LEGS 155 155 15.5
MOVE 18.5 19 18.5

TYPE 19

[ c5 10 10
18 175 175
LEGS 15.5 15,5 155

MOVE 19 19 19

TYPE 18.5

[ o5 10 155
185 175 18
LEGS 15.5 15,5 155

MOVE 18.5 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

M.G. R.A. S.T.
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19
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5

17.5

15.5
19

19
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
17.5
15.5

19

19
17.5
15.5

19

18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5



0 Name: SAHAB MS No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey

Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED ALI
MALIK
ALDHUHOORI
Breeder: MANDARA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

M.G. = Medhat Abd El Azim Gaber, EG
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS



Al Mirfa City, United Arab

Emirates
26 Mar 2021, Stallions 4-6 years old
C
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: MOGEB 92.13
ATHBAH

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED
AHMED
ABDULLATIF AHMED
AL ALI

Breeder: Athbah
Stud

2nd Name: SUQRAT AL 91.75
ZOBAIR
Colour: bay
Owner: YOUSEF
ABDULLA FADHLY
Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

3rd Name: EB RAMIR 91.5
Colour: grey
Owner: JASEM ALI
SAIF ALYATEEM
ALMAZROUEI
Breeder: AZ. AGR.
LA SPERANZA DI
BONTEMPI ENRICO

4th Name: ASEL AL 91.25
HAWAJER
Colour: grey
Owner: JUMA
KHAMIS HELAL
JUMA ALKAABI
Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: ASSAF AL 90.75
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
SALEM JUMA SALEM
ALKAABI

Breeder: SHAIKH
ABDULLA
MOHAMED
ABDULLA M
ALTHANI

Name: D ERSHAD 90.5
Colour: chestnut

Owner: AHMED

KHATEM ABDULLA

KHATEM ALKAABI

Breeder: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Name: SQ TAICO 90.5
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
RASHED ALI

RASHED ALHEBSI

Breeder: ALSAQRAN
ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: AWSS 90.25
ALHAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED

AL JAWAAN SALEM
MUBARAK AL

SHAMSI

Breeder: DR.

GHANEM MOHAMED

OBAID ALHAJRI




9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: A) TAJMAHAL
Colour: bay

Owner: OMAR
ABDULLA HASAN
BAMAJBOOR
ALSEIARI

Breeder: ROBYN L
AND JEFFREY W
MCGLINN

Name: NIBRAS
GHARNATAH
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALAF
AHMED KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA
Breeder: MUBARAK
BIN KLEEFIKH AL
HAJRI

Name: AL ARYAM
BADRAN

Colour: grey

Owner: MATAR
SHELAYWIH MATAR
SAIF ALMANSOORI
Breeder: Al Aryam
Arabians

Name: D SOFIAN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AISHA
KHALID AHMAD BIN
TURKIAH ALFALASI
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: BADEEA AL
BIDAYER

Colour: bay

Owner: KHALIFA
ABDULLA OMAR
SALEH AL BRAIKI
Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

90.13

20

20

89.75

89.63




14th

15th

16th

17th

Name: HAZEM AL
HAWAJER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AHMED
MOHAMMED SAIF
SUHAIM ALHEBSI
Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

Name: A.R. KATEER
Colour: bay

Owner: ALI RUBAYEA
BELAL FARA)
ALKHAMEERI
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: SERA) AL
BUSTAN

Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMMED
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA
ALMARZOOQI
Breeder: Al Bustan
Stables

Name: ASHQAR
BABEL

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MATAR
SHELAYWIH MATAR
SAIF ALMANSOORI
Breeder: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

89.5

89.5

88.63

88.25




0 Name: AASEF AL No detailed scorecard available
HAITHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: HAITHAM
MOHAMED SAEED
BINFRAISH ALKINDI
Breeder: HAITHAM
MOHAMED SAEED
BINFRAISH ALKINDI

Judges

A.H. =:Alaa Hammad, BH

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

M.G. = Medhat Abd El Azim Gaber, EG
M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

S.T. E= Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
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